Replacement Parts List No. 057110000
Revision E  12/08
Incremental
Comfort System
MEK, MHK
Sizes 019 thru 022
Vintage A
PKES, PKHS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Nomenclature
 Complete Model Number Code- MEK, MHK
RPL 057110000 / Page 6Incremental:MEK,MHK/Vint.A;PKES,PKHS/Des.A 019-022 Rev. E  12/08
 Nomenclature
 Complete Model Number Code- PKES, PKHS
PKES 1 019 C Z 00 Z 00 AR 14 A I C 1
1 & 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
1 & 2 Unit Type
PKES= PTAC Cooling Chassis Only
PKHS= PTAC Heat Section Only (Electric or Hydronic Heat)
03 Design Series
1= Design A
04 Unit Size
019= 19000 BTUH Cooling 022= 22000 BTUH Cooling
05 Voltage
C= 208/60/1
J= 265/277/60/1
06 Coil Options
Z= None
07 Heating Options
00= None (PKES)
48= 5.0 KW Nominal Electric Heat (PKHS)
50= 6.6 KW Nominal Electric Heat (PKHS)
62= Hot Water Hydronic Heat with Normally Open Valve (PKHS)
63= Steam Hydronic Heat with Normally Closed Valve (PKHS)
08 Hand Orientation
Z= Not Applicable
B= Same Hand Right
09 Controls
00= None (PKES)
12= Unit Mounted MCO- Hyd. or Elect. Heat
24= Unit Mounted MCO with Night Setback- Elect. Heat
10 Discharge
AR= Flat Top
11 Return Air/ Outside Air
14= Bottom
12 Power Connection
A= Junction Box
13 Color
I= Antique Ivory
14 SKU Type
C= Extended Leadtime B= Standard Delivery
15 Product Style
1= 1st Style Change
RPL 057110000 / Page 7Incremental:MEK,MHK/Vint.A;PKES,PKHS/Des.A 019-022 Rev. E  12/08
Cooling Chassis- MEK, PKES
22
9
62
63
16
21
23
24
12
12
4
17
8
10
11 41
19
20